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ACTIVGRIP™ 
NITRILE COATED GLOVE WITH 
COTTON LINER AND MICROFINISH 
GRIP - 12"G
•  Features a revolutionary surface treatment that provides a superior 

grip in dry, wet and oily conditions
•  MicroFinish™ adjusts to different conditions by reacting like tiny 

suction cups
•  Seamless cotton liner for comfort and better fit
•  MicroFinish™ coating provides excellent resistance to liquid 

permeation
•  Tremendous comfort and dexterity
•  Strong protection to punctures and abrasions

APPLICATIONS
• General assembly of oily parts 
•  Metal handling
• Fishing 
• Machine operation 

CARE INSTRUCTIONS
Wash using warm water; neutral detergent. Water temperature not  
to exceed 50ºC/122ºF. Hang dry or dry on low heat.

TECHNICAL DATA 
MATERIAL Cotton/polyester, nitrile

CONSTRUCTION Nitrile coated 13 gauge seamless cotton/polyester liner

COLOR  Green

CUFF STYLE Open Cuff

SIZES S - XL

PACKAGING 12 pairs per dozen, 6 dozen per case

CASE 16.1” x 13.2” x 11.6” / 41cm x 33.5cm x 29.5cm

CASE WEIGHT (S-XXL) S M L XL

17.2 lbs  
7.8 kg

17.8 lbs  
8.1 kg

18.7 lbs  
8.5 kg

20.5 lbs  
9.3 kg

COO China

HARM CODE 6116.10.6500

PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES 
EN388: 4121

ABRASION 0 1 2 3 4 -

CUT 0 1 2 3 4 5

TEAR 0 1 2 3 4 -

PUNCTURE 0 1 2 3 4 -

BARCODES 
ITEM BAG DOZEN CASE

 56-AG566/S --- 01616314014185 02616314014185

 56-AG566/M --- 01616314014192 02616314014192

 56-AG566/L --- 01616314014208 02616314014208

 56-AG566/XL --- 01616314014215 02616314014215

DIMENSIONS (in/cm) 
S M L XL

A 11.8 / 30 11.8 / 30 11.8 / 30 11.8 / 30

B 4.1 / 10.5 4.5 / 11.1 4.7 / 12.0 4.9 / 12.5
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