

SPECIFICATION SHEET 56-AG566





ACTIVGRIP™ NITRILE COATED GLOVE WITH COTTON LINER AND MICROFINISH GRIP - 12"G

- Features a revolutionary surface treatment that provides a superior grip in dry, wet and oily conditions
- MicroFinish™ adjusts to different conditions by reacting like tiny suction cups
- · Seamless cotton liner for comfort and better fit
- MicroFinish™ coating provides excellent resistance to liquid permeation
- Tremendous comfort and dexterity
- Strong protection to punctures and abrasions

APPLICATIONS

- · General assembly of oily parts
- Metal handling
- Fishing
- Machine operation

CARE INSTRUCTIONS

Wash using warm water; neutral detergent. Water temperature not to exceed 50°C/122°F. Hang dry or dry on low heat.

TECHNICAL DATA

MATERIAL	Cotton/polyester, nitrile			
CONSTRUCTION	Nitrile coated 13 gauge seamless cotton/polyester liner			
COLOR	■ Green			
CUFF STYLE	Open Cuff			
SIZES	S - XL			
PACKAGING	12 pairs per dozen, 6 dozen per case			
CASE	16.1" x 13.2" x 11.6" / 41cm x 33.5cm x 29.5cm			
CASE WEIGHT (S-XXL)	S	M	L	XL
	17.2 lbs 7.8 kg	17.8 lbs 8.1 kg	18.7 lbs 8.5 kg	20.5 lbs 9.3 kg
C00	China			
HARM CODE	6116.10.6500			

PERFORMANCE PROPERTIES

EN388: 4121						
ABRASION	0	1	2	3	4	-
CUT	0	1	2	3	4	5
TEAR	0	1	2	3	4	-
PUNCTURE	0	1	2	3	4	-

BARCODES

ITEM	BAG	DOZEN	CASE
■ 56-AG566/S		01616314014185	02616314014185
■ 56-AG566/M		01616314014192	02616314014192
■ 56-AG566/L		01616314014208	02616314014208
■ 56-AG566/XL		01616314014215	02616314014215



DIMENSIONS (in/cm)

		M		XL
A	11.8 / 30	11.8 / 30	11.8 / 30	11.8 / 30
В	4.1 / 10.5	4.5 / 11.1	4.7 / 12.0	4.9 / 12.5

